NEET Exam Pattern Overview

NEET 2023 exam pattern is given below. The candidates can check the below-provided
table to know the complete details about it.

Particulars Details

Exam Mode Offline

Exam Duration 3 hours 20 minutes

Question paper type Multiple Choice Questions (MCQs)

Total number of questions that will be asked 200 (180 applicable questions for attempt)
Total Marks 720

Negative marking scheme Yes

Marking Scheme +4 for each correct answer

-1 for each incorrect answer
Total sections in the question paper 3 (Two sections for each subject)
Section A — 35 questions

Section B- 15 questions (10 to be attempted)

Subjects Physics, Chemistry and Biology (Botany + Zoology)



There will be the 3 subjects from which the NTA will ask questions which are Chemistry,
Physics and Biology. Biology has been divided into Zoology and Botany. Let’s check the
below-provided table to understand the NEET question paper pattern.

Sections
Physics Section A
Physics Section B

Chemistry Section A
Chemistry Section B
Botany Section A
Botany Section B
Zoology Section A

Zoology Section B

Number of Questions

35

15

35

15

35

15

35

15

Total Marks

140

40

140

40

140

40

140

40

Every section, i.e. Physics, Chemistry and Biology will have sub-sections
There will be 35 questions in section A whereas 15 questions in section B
Out of 15 questions in Section B, candidates are required to answer any 10 questions

Subjects

Physics

Botany

Zoology

Chemistry

Sections

Section A- 35 questions

Section B- 15 questions

Section A- 35 questions

Section B- 15 questions

Section A- 35 questions

Section B- 15 questions

Section A- 35 questions

Section B- 15 questions

Marks

Section A- 140

Section B- 40

Section A- 140

Section B- 40

Section A- 140

Section B- 40

Section A- 140

Section B- 40


https://unacademy.com/content/neet-ug/notification/neet-ug-question-paper/

NEET Marking scheme

Every question in the NEET UG will carry 4 marks

Each correct answer will fetch 4 marks

For each incorrect response, there will be a one-mark deduction

If there is more than one correct answer to a question, then all/any one of the marked MCQ
options will be given 4 marks

Any un-attempted or unanswered question will not receive any marks

Candidates will be awarded 4 marks in case a question is dropped, irrespective of the fact that
the question was attempted by the student or not



